

M/R (N)

1219

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Name:- Sonaw/ High Sahdol to Barahni
Jagdishpur

સાહલ કાન્ડ વિનાગા નાં અગ્રગણે દિવલ
DIVISION

સાહલ નાં વિનાગા નાં અગ્રગણે
SUB-DIVISION

સાહલ

જાગૃતિ/21

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1219

M. S. Enteebvi 1203

ABSTRACT OF COST

① clearing & grubbing of
1 Road land.

Qty vide page ①⑥ TMB

0.853 Hec

@ R 5,133.76/Hec — R 43,617 =

② construction of
2 earthen shoulders.

Qty vide page ①⑥ TMB

1166.40 m³ @ R 176.86/m³ — R 206,290 =

③ construction of GSB II
3 materials do.

Qty vide page ①⑥ TMB

51.96 m³ @ R 2104.31/m³ — R 1,09,340 =

T = R 3,59,247 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BF		3,59,247-
(4) p/v WBM II material in pft.					
Qty vide page (16) TMB					
62.11 m ² @ R 3783.25/m ²					R 2,34,978=-
(5) p/v WBM III material in pft.					
Qty vide page (16) TMB					
192.04 m ² @ R 3496.99/m ²					R 6,71,562=-
(6) p/v prime coat with Bitumen Emulsion (RS) do.					
Qty vide page (17) TMB					
2560.53 m ² @ R 44.27/m ²					R 1,13,355=-
(7) p/v tack coat with Bitumen Emulsion (RS) do.					
Qty vide page (17) TMB					
2560.53 m ² @ R 14.81/m ²					R 38,049=-
(8) p/v close graded premix Surface					
Qty vide page (17) TMB					
2560.53 m ² @ R 218.92/m ²					R 5,60,551=-

Continuation

$$T = \text{Rs. } 19,77,742=-$$

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BF	R	19,77,742 =
(9) p/v Tack coat					
" with Bitumen					
Emulsion (RSI) do					
Qty vide page (17) TMB					
18996.60 m ²					
@ R 12.44/m ²				R	2,36,318 =
(10) p/v semi dense					
" Bituminous					
Concrete do.					
Qty vide page (18) TMB					
474.915 m ² @ R 11182.03/m ²					
				R	5310,514 =
(11) p/v RCC m/s grade					
" 2m Stone					
Qty vide page (18) TMB					
6145 @ R 2369.29 per m ²				R	14,216 =
(12) p/v RCC m/s grade					
" 200 m Stone post					
Qty vide page (18) TMB					
20 Nos @ R 630.64 each				R	12,613 =
(13) p/v Retro reflective					
14 traffic sign.					
600mm equilateral triangle					
Qty vide page (18) TMB					
12 Nos @ R 3701.34 per m ²				R	44,416 =
				T = R	75,95,819 =

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14) P/V 600 mm Circular				ØF-Rp 75	95,813 =
15 Sign.					
Qty vide page (18) TMB					
3 Nos @ R. 3797.88/each					
				R. 34,181 =	
(15) P/V 600 x 450 mm					
16 rectangular Sign.					
Qty vide page (18) TMB					
8 Nos @ R. 3668.76/each					
				R. 29,350 =	
(16) P/V planting of					
18 trees by the side					
of Road.					
Qty vide page (19) TMB.					
168.00 Nos					
@ R. 819.92/each				R. 1,37,747 =	
(17) P/V hot applied					
19 thermoplastic					
Compound.					
Qty vide page (19) TMB					
1012.40 m ² @ R. 735.44/m ²				R. 7,44,559 =	
(18) P/V typical Informatory					
Sign Board with Logo					
Qty vide page (19) TMB					
3 Nos @ R. 9525.16/each				R. 28,575 =	

Continuation

T = R. 85,70,231 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.
(19) p/v B/w in C.M (1:3) 21 for parapet Repair Qty vide page 19 m ² 17.04 m ² CR 5213.04/m ² — R 85,70,231 =				
(20) plastering with 22 C.M (1:4) of B/w Qty vide page 20 m ² 118.48 m ² CR 184.26/m ² — R 21,831 =				
(21) Painting two coats on plastered area. Qty vide page 20 m ² 142.18 m ² CR 97.19/m ² — R 13,818 =				
Total R. 86,94,554 =				
Less 0.25% Below as per Agreement CR 21,736 =				
T = R. 86,72,818 =				
Add 12% GST CR 10,40,738 =				
Add 1% labour cost CR 86,728 =				
T = R. 98,00,284 =				
Deduct previous payment CR 98,00,284 =				
T = R. NIL				
Qty vide page 22				
Subtotal				
02/04/2024				
Continuation				

JE